10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
23:00

24:00 :

/N 9.24sxr TIMETABLE

//\X\

Jievolution RESPECT

ReAGiZE

YIRATY v YESA TRI4TH

the band apart

RED ORCA
i

(Nothing's Carved In Stone/ABSTRACT MASH)

SUED&LULU withixd—X ¥

LOW IQ 01 & Scoobie Do
THE RHYTHM MAKERS

GLIM SPANKY
RS A TN AKEERAT—Y

K PER

g NS

10-FEET
PHONO TONES

RERT presents Solar Special Session Day2 |
feat. fEIRHIF - — 5% - FW1LXHEB Y—AHILUY—
SiEmiVT J

‘ “SOLAR SPECIAL SESSION*
=073 BHRYE x 5y 1Y < EIFET
I v OBRIGARRD
=30 ~
7?-;‘ ?g ;l( J &iR Dynamite.jp
&2
WT D

_§ E DJ RYUMA aka boondocks

XUADZA LT —TIVREBICHBBENTEVET, TNHESIFI v FOIELER—IRLECADT, FHTTELEEL

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
23:00

. 24:00



